2022 M-G Survey Results

as of August 1, 2022 49
Answers Count Results Avg. NPS
. . . . >=9 29 60.4%
1. Overall - What was your overall satisfaction 5
- . 8.71 +56%
with this year's Member-Guest (1 - 10)? /-8 17 35.4% °
<=6 2 4.2%
o . >=9 24 50.0%
2. Value - How satisfied were you with the value o8 18 37 5% 9.35 +38%
for money (1 - 10)?
<=6 6 12.5%
o . >=9 15 32.6%
3. Food - How satisfied were you with the food _— 22 27 8% 265 | +13%
(1-10)?
<=6 9 19.6%
. o . >=9 14 29.2%
4. Tee_Prlzes - How satisfied were you with the o8 14 29.2% 6.75 13%
tee prizes (1 - 10)?
<=6 20 41.7%
fied hh Yes 42 86%
5. Guest Tees - Were you satisfied with how we 5
. . +73%
handled guest tee box assignment this year? No 6 12% °
No Opinion 2%
. . Yes 45 92%
6. Format - Do you like the format (5 nine-hole No 8% +84%
matches)?
No Opinion 0%
Yes 6%
7. D_ay M?ney - Should the day money pot be s 23 88% -82%
optional instead of mandatory?
No Opinion 3 6%
o ou 46 96%
8. Comm_unlc_:atlon - How do you feel about our Too Much 1 2% +94%
communication?
Too Little 1 2%
o . . Yes 39 80%
9. Te.:alm Hflq_) Limits - Did you like the 12-stroke No 6% +73%
handicap limit between partners?
No Opinion 14%
. Yes 40 82%
10. Shootout - Do you like how we run the No 2% +78%
shootout?
No Opinion 14%
/ ‘ Shotgun 36 73%
11. Fri/Sat Tee Times - Do you prefer tee times ) o
. +51%
or a shotgun start on Friday & Saturday TeeTimes | 11 22% °
No Opinion 2 4%
] . Shotgun 41 84%
12. Sun Tee Times - Do you prefer tee times or a Tee Times 12% +71%
shotgun start on Sunday?
No Opinion 4%




